Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:14.77
4:25.60
4:27.07
4:30.91
4:31.08
4:42.93
4:47.10
5:04.54
5:14.44

6:12.92

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:14.77
4:25.60
4:27.07
4:30.91
4:31.08
4:42.93
4:47.10
5:04.54
5:14.44

6:12.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

578
510
501
480
480
422
404
338
307
184

WA Pts

578
510
501
480
480
422
404
338
307
184

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

I I I T

Date

10/01/14
26/10/13
24/11112
03/11/12
13/04/12
22/10/11
23/10/10
23/01/10
24/10/09
07/03/09

Date

10/01/14
26/10/13
2411112
03/11/12
13/04/12
22/10/11
23/10/10
23/01/10
24/10/09
07/03/09

Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Northamptonshire County Ch

Meet

City of Cambridge Winter Meet

City of Leeds October Grand Prix

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roe Buck Open Meet

Northamptonshire County Ch

Venue

Cambridge
Leeds
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Maidenhead
Wolverhampton

Daventry

Venue
Cambridge
Leeds
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Maidenhead
Wolverhampton

Daventry

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



