Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:14.77	578	Н	10/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	Northampton	2
4:25.60	510	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
4:27.07	501	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
4:30.91	480	Н	03/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
4:31.08	480		13/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
4:42.93	422	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
4:47.10	404	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Northampton	2
5:04.54	338	Н	23/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Northampton	2
5:14.44	307	Н	24/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
6:12.92	184		07/03/09	Northamptonshire County Ch	Daventry	Northampton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:14.77	578	Н	10/01/14	City of Cambridge Winter Meet	Cambridge	Northampton	2
4:25.60	510	Н	26/10/13	City of Leeds October Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
4:27.07	501	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
4:30.91	480	Н	03/11/12	Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
4:31.08	480		13/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Northampton	2
4:42.93	422	Н	22/10/11	Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
4:47.10	404	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Northampton	2
5:04.54	338	Н	23/01/10	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Northampton	2
5:14.44	307	Н	24/10/09	Chase Roe Buck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
6:12.92	184		07/03/09	Northamptonshire County Ch	Daventry	Northampton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS